CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE VOLTAGE/BALLAST WEIGHT
MEDIUM SIZE lbs. kg
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
PGSA3-070P-18-BZ-L 70 Quad/PS (HPF) 22 10.0
PGSA3-100P-18-BZ-L 100 Quad/PS (HPF) 22 10.0
PGSA3-150P-18-BZ-L 150 Quad/PS (HPF) 22 10.0
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
PGSA3-070S-18-BZ-L 70 Quad/AL (HPF) 18 8.2
PGSA3-100S-18-BZ-L 100 Quad/AL (HPF) 18 8.2
PGSA3-150S-18-BZ-L 150 Quad/AL (HPF) 18 8.2
Lamp included.
NOTE: Units above are Quad Tap® 120, 208, 240, 277volt.
NOTE: For Tri-Tap® (120/277/347V) change 8 to 6)
NOTE: 50 Hz available consult factory

PGSA3 GLASS SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: PGSA3-150P-18-BZ-QSS
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING SHEET # PGSA3SPEC7/10
Outdoor Lighting
A
B
C
D
A B C D
PGSA3 147/8" 15" 8" 43/8"
378 mm 381 mm 203 mm 118 mm
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
Series Wattage Source HPF Voltage OptionFinishSize
ACCESSORIES (order as separate part #)
Catalog Number Description
PBT-1 Photocontrol, 120 volt
PBT-234 Photocontrol, 208, 240, 277 volt
PGPS1 Polycarbonate Shield for refractor
PGWG1 Wire Guard for refractor
PVL3V Full Cutoff Visor, formed aluminum, bronze finish
1 Guard & shield can be used on the same fixture.
OPTIONS (factory installed, add appropriate suffix)
Catalog Number Description
-EM Double Contact Socket for remote power (less lamp) all units
-QSS Quartz Restrike System including relay (less lamp) all units
(double contact bayonet socket)
-RS Hot Restrike System, quickly restores main lamp output after
power outage (HPS only)
- - - -